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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-03
County Growth Summary 

Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/17/2025 Tax Year: 2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 166,060,389 3,264,229 151,873 169,476,491 4,248,278 173,724,769

1 Out 52,225,890 860,249 2,219,167 55,305,306 39,841 55,345,147

11 In 15,601,026 355,413 223,050 16,179,489 0 16,179,489

11 Out 54,403,773 459,456 1,882,685 56,745,914 93,033 56,838,947

16 33,148,881 1,077,158 73,492 34,299,531 37,448 34,336,979

4 In 6,434,784 238,997 323,809 6,997,590 0 6,997,590

4 Out 18,395,853 193,751 661,523 19,251,127 0 19,251,127

Total 346,270,596 6,449,253 5,535,599 358,255,448 4,418,600 362,674,048

Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 7/17/2025 Tax Year: 2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 535,244,344 6,806,797 5,219,917 547,271,058 4,798 547,275,856

1 Out 195,201,920 3,801,262 768,176 199,771,358 154,906 199,926,264

11 In 58,176,975 1,072,831 2,756,051 62,005,857 0 62,005,857

11 Out 151,040,581 2,733,010 5,060,735 158,834,326 157,696 158,992,022

16 61,372,259 7,403,714 2,824,705 71,600,678 65,509 71,666,187

4 In 30,882,875 138,997 86,708 31,108,580 29,857 31,138,437

4 Out 37,386,255 431,850 273,917 38,092,022 0 38,092,022

Total 1,069,305,209 22,388,461 16,990,209 1,108,683,879 412,766 1,109,096,645

Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 7/17/2025 Tax Year: 2025

5772 Combined-Reviewed 7/17/2025 1:18:41 PM Page 2 of 8



Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 701,304,733 10,071,026 5,371,790 716,747,549 4,253,076 721,000,625

1 Out 247,427,810 4,661,511 2,987,343 255,076,664 194,747 255,271,411

11 In 73,778,001 1,428,244 2,979,101 78,185,346 0 78,185,346

11 Out 205,444,354 3,192,466 6,943,420 215,580,240 250,729 215,830,969

16 94,521,140 8,480,872 2,898,197 105,900,209 102,957 106,003,166

4 In 37,317,659 377,994 410,517 38,106,170 29,857 38,136,027

4 Out 55,782,108 625,601 935,440 57,343,149 0 57,343,149

Total 1,415,575,805 28,837,714 22,525,808 1,466,939,327 4,831,366 1,471,770,693
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-02
County Growth Summary

Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/17/2025 Tax Year: 2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 169,476,491 4,248,278 22,194,596 4,664,761

1 Out 55,305,306 39,841 78,466,516 5,840,951

11 In 16,179,489 0 2,909,904 122,778

11 Out 56,745,914 93,033 10,763,599 93,249

16 34,299,531 37,448 5,344,184 177,943

4 In 6,997,590 0 5,532,854 172,556

4 Out 19,251,127 0 27,594,394 322,301

Total 358,255,448 4,418,600 152,806,047 11,394,539

Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 7/17/2025 Tax Year: 2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 547,271,058 4,798 0 0

1 Out 199,771,358 154,906 0 0

11 In 62,005,857 0 0 0

11 Out 158,834,326 157,696 0 0

16 71,600,678 65,509 0 0

4 In 31,108,580 29,857 0 0

4 Out 38,092,022 0 0 0

Total 1,108,683,879 412,766 0 0

Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 7/17/2025 Tax Year: 2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

5772 Combined-Reviewed 7/17/2025 1:18:41 PM Page 4 of 8



1 In 716,747,549 4,253,076 22,194,596 4,664,761

1 Out 255,076,664 194,747 78,466,516 5,840,951

11 In 78,185,346 0 2,909,904 122,778

11 Out 215,580,240 250,729 10,763,599 93,249

16 105,900,209 102,957 5,344,184 177,943

4 In 38,106,170 29,857 5,532,854 172,556

4 Out 57,343,149 0 27,594,394 322,301

Total 1,466,939,327 4,831,366 152,806,047 11,394,539
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-11
Livestock Growth Summary 

Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2025

Date: 7/17/2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
1 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 8,285 2,151,946 0 0 (1,155) 206,558 7,130 2,358,504

1 Out Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Goats 6 162 0 0 14 345 20 507

1 Out Horses & Mules 106 28,024 0 0 (2) (898) 104 27,126

1 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 330 10,057 0 0 (3) 13,518 327 23,575

1 Out Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2025

Date: 7/17/2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
11 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 5,788 1,509,789 0 0 (621) 171,269 5,167 1,681,058

11 Out Dairy Cattle 46 14,423 0 0 0 10,359 46 24,782

11 Out Goats 220 6,559 0 0 (70) (2,391) 150 4,168

11 Out Horses & Mules 157 40,423 0 0 (4) (1,117) 153 39,306

11 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 80 2,443 0 0 0 3,416 80 5,859

11 Out Swine 2 51 0 0 0 (26) 2 25

11 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Cattle & Captive Elk 32 8,553 0 0 0 1,567 32 10,120

16 Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Horses & Mules 1 255 0 0 0 0 1 255

16 Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Cattle & Captive Elk 4 996 0 0 0 280 4 1,276

4 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2025

Date: 7/17/2025

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
4 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 961 227,521 0 0 (81) 27,161 880 254,682

4 Out Dairy Cattle 3 1,297 0 0 (1) (117) 2 1,180

4 Out Goats 19 735 0 0 (1) (58) 18 677

4 Out Horses & Mules 82 20,910 0 0 (35) (8,925) 47 11,985

4 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 70 2,527 0 0 26 2,886 96 5,413

4 Out Swine 4 129 0 0 5 101 9 230

4 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 16,196 4,026,800 0 0 (1,928) 423,928 14,268 4,450,728

5772 Combined-Reviewed 7/17/2025 1:18:41 PM Page 8 of 8


